SCHWARZSCHMIED SPA

FACE TREATMENTS

Signature Treatment
for Women or Men €90

Well Aging Signature
Treatment for Women or Men €135

Transformative Signature
Treatment for Women or Men €135

WARM WAX

Ganzes Bein
Whole leg
Gamba intera €50

Beine bis zum Knie
Legs up to the knee
Mezza gamba fino al ginocchio €35

Bikinzone
Bikini line
Inguine €30

Achseln
Underarms
Ascella €25

Oberlippe
Upper lip
Labbro superiore €15

ADD ON TREATMENTS

Wimpern firben
Dying your eyelashes
Colorazione ciglia

Augenbrauen firben
Dying your eyebrows
Colorazione sopracciglia

Augenbrauenen in Form bringen
Shaping your eyebrows
Rimodellamento sopracciglia

Kopfhérter mit Binauralen Sound
Headphones with binaural sound
Cuffie con suono binaurale

Manikiire
Manicure

Wellness Pedikiire
Wellness pedicure
Pedicure wellness

Pedikiire
Pedicure

Wellness-Manikiire
Wellness manicure
Manicure wellness

Aufpreis Lack
Varnish supplement
Sovrapprezzo smalto

€15

€15

€15

€20

€65

€88

€75

€ 80

€12

BODY TREATMENTS

Individualmassage
Personal massage
Massaggio individuale

ca. 25 Min. €50
ca. 50 Min. €385
ca. 75 Min. €120
Schwarzschmied

Signature Treatment € 110

Kombi Massage
Combined massage
Massaggio combinato €85

Riicken Intensiv
Intensive back
Schiena intensivo € 85

FuR-Zonen stimulierende Massage
mit Basenfulbad

Stimulating foot massage

with alkaline bath

Massaggio stimulante zona piedi

con pediluvio alcalino € 85
Gesichtsmassage

Facial massage

Massaggio del vivo €50

Lymphstimulierende Massage
Lymph-stimulating message
Massaggio stimolante del sistema linfatico

Gesicht und Beine

Face & legs | Viso e gambe €85
Beine
Legs | Gambe €50

Lomi Temple Style €120

PRICES

Rebalancing

Thai Yoga Massage
Thai yoga massage
Massaggio thai yoga

Shiatsu

Breuss Massage
Massaggio Breuss

Massage nach Dorn
Massage according to Dorn & D.O.IL.
Massaggio secondo Dorn

Basen-Peeling-Detox Behandlung
Alkaline peeling detox treatment
Trattamento detox con peeling alcalino

Basen-Peeling
Alkaline peeling
Peeling alcalino

Pressotherapie mit Infrarot
Pressotherapy with infrared
Pressoterapia con infrarossi

incl. algae detox packs

PACKAGES

Bald Mama
Soon to be mum
Presto mamma

Mama time deluxe

Beauty and sound

€ 120

€130

€130

€90

€90

€130

€50

€79

€98

€95

€145

€145



